www.palliativedrugs.com survey
Calling all UK members: Assisted dying - should the law be changed?

May — August 2011

Number of responses = 152

1) What is your profession? (one_of)
answer votes | % of vote
Doctor 87 57%
Nurse 46 30%
Pharmacist 15 10%
Other 4 3%

2) What is your main workplace? (one_of)
answer votes % of vote
Hospital 49 32%
Hospice 74 49%
Community 27 18%
Other 2 1%

3) Do you think there should be a change in the law to create a legal framework

that would allow some people to be assisted to die in certain circumstances? s g

answer votes % of vote
Yes 44 29%
16, Doctor

16, Nurse

9, Pharmacist

3, Other

No 108 71%
71, Doctor

30, Nurse

6, Pharmacist

1, Other
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